
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 10 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 309 38 87 56 146 53 542 147

2 2 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 212 50 239 51 262 37 713 138

3 4 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 120 45 305 35 263 45 688 125

4 14 Ittenbach, Winfried GOV Eifelperle Bitburg 137 50 189 34 225 40 551 124

5 1 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld `04 306 29 107 41 166 52 579 122

6 7 Schorbach, Regina HKF Brühl ´07 227 43 391 32 76 46 694 121

7 30 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 191 41 89 47 193 32 473 120

8 12 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 166 43 160 34 54 41 380 118

9 28 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 232 42 104 45 410 29 746 116

10 8 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 335 29 168 42 341 44 844 115

11 33 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg 234 42 284 41 481 32 999 115

12 31 Fork, Renè GSV Aachen ´00/02 244 43 209 37 346 34 799 114

13 17 Wienhold, Hannelore GOV Eifelperle Bitburg 108 42 212 38 160 33 480 113

14 20 Thelen, Jürgen GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 244 34 186 38 210 41 640 113

15 9 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 231 34 154 48 326 31 711 113

16 32 Schröders, Annette GSV Aachen ´00/02 309 36 196 38 274 35 779 109

17 23 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 258 33 271 35 256 40 785 108

18 34 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 139 36 116 36 258 34 513 106

19 18 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 308 26 90 46 200 33 598 105

20 21 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 407 23 314 34 179 48 900 105

21 3 Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 337 38 215 36 324 30 876 104

22 29 Naumann, Gerrit GSV Aachen ´00/02 277 33 463 25 212 45 952 103

23 11 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 366 30 259 36 336 37 961 103

24 24 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 174 38 243 32 384 32 801 102

25 5 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 453 31 379 36 303 35 1135 102

26 15 Palat-Sachen, Ronny GOV Eifelperle Bitburg 130 41 272 34 509 26 911 101

27 25 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 163 40 394 25 260 34 817 99

28 35 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 105 44 324 24 261 29 690 97

29 22 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 391 30 394 42 531 25 1316 97

30 13 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 448 29 440 30 260 34 1148 93

31 27 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 170 39 339 23 455 29 964 91

32 19 Kunz-Schumacher, RoswithaGSRC Dortmund ´87/93 359 32 282 36 359 23 1000 91

33 16 Wienhold, Eberhard GOV Eifelperle Bitburg 161 40 439 22 487 28 1087 90

34 36 Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn ´96 428 25 458 27 143 37 1029 89

35 26 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 355 30 132 41 605 18 1092 89

36 6 Wehren, Petra HKF Brühl ´07 306 33 418 23 257 31 981 87

GRC Bonn ´96
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 08.09.2012

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Caripidis, Anastasios Schröter, Thorsten 332 95 544 86 525 82 1401 263

2 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland 644 67 255 98 487 97 1386 262

3 Naumann, Gerrit Grond, Gerd 468 74 552 72 405 77 1425 223

4 Meier, Frank Meier, Simone 597 64 413 84 662 68 1672 216

5 Sandmeier, Thomas Thelen, Jürgen 692 63 626 68 470 75 1788 206

6 Caripidis, Claudia Wehren, René 790 69 594 72 627 65 2011 206

7 Jonkmann, Theo Giese, Bernd 649 63 665 77 787 65 2101 205

8 Perschmann, Uwe Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 667 58 372 82 559 56 1598 196

9 Nys, Alexandra Beddies, Boris 525 69 471 64 1060 47 2056 180

GRC Bonn ´96
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 08.09.2012

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1241 131 668 182 1149 165 3058 478

2 HKF Brühl ´07 1122 164 1138 158 1152 147 3412 469

3 GOV Eifelperle Bitburg 536 173 1112 128 1381 127 3029 428

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1300 120 1165 149 1176 154 3641 423

5 GSV Aachen ´00/02 1034 144 1038 134 1682 121 3754 399

GRC Bonn ´96 

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

08.09.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Domnofski, Peter 335 29 168 42 341 44 844 115

9 Meier, Frank 231 34 154 48 326 31 711 113

10 Hinzen, Roland 309 38 87 56 146 53 542 147

 Platz 11 Meier, Simone 366 30 259 36 336 37 961 103

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3058 478

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

2 Caripidis, Anastasios 212 50 239 51 262 37 713 138

 3 Caripidis, Claudia 337 38 215 36 324 30 876 104

4 Schröter, Thorsten 120 45 305 35 263 45 688 125

 Platz 5 Wehren, René 453 31 379 36 303 35 1135 102

2 HKF Brühl ´07 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3412 469

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Ittenbach, Winfried 137 50 189 34 225 40 551 124

9 Palat-Sachen, Ronny 130 41 272 34 509 26 911 101

32 Wienhold, Eberhard 161 40 439 22 487 28 1087 90

 Platz 23 Wienhold, Hannelore 108 42 212 38 160 33 480 113

3 GOV Eifelperle Bitburg Abschluß Ergebnis : 3029 428

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Thelen, Jürgen 244 34 186 38 210 41 640 113

21 Henkenjohann, Heinz 407 23 314 34 179 48 900 105

22 Jonkmann, Theo 391 30 394 42 531 25 1316 97

 Platz 23 Giese, Bernd 258 33 271 35 256 40 785 108

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3641 423

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

15 Nys, Alexandra 355 30 132 41 605 18 1092 89

25 Beddies, Boris 170 39 339 23 455 29 964 91

35 Hartmann, Ralf 232 42 104 45 410 29 746 116

 Platz 22 Naumann, Gerrit 277 33 463 25 212 45 952 103

5 GSV Aachen ´00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3754 399

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Bonn´96
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

08.09.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


